## United Way of Orange County





In Partnership With







To signup, visit www.unitedwayorangecounty.org. Deadline to signup is Tuesday, October 15<sup>th</sup>.

## Friday, November 1, 2019 Media Release Company Name:

I hereby grant to United Way of Orange County, iConnect Outreach, Nehemiah's Vision, Orange County Disaster Rebuild, as well as Partner Agencies for United Way of Orange County, their legal representatives and associates, and those for whom are acting with authority and permission of United Way of Orange County, iConnect Outreach, Nehemiah's Vision, and Orange County Disaster Rebuild, as well as Partner Agencies for United Way of Orange County the irrevocable and unrestricted right and permission of copyright, use, re-use, publish, and republish, any and all forms of media of my heirs, property, and myself without restriction as to changes or alterations, in conduction with my name, the names of my heirs, location, and description of my property for the purpose of providing assistance of any type to me, my heirs, and property.

I hereby waive any right that I may have to inspect or approve the finished media product and the promotional copy or other matter that may be issued in conjunction there with or the use to which it may be applied.

I hereby warrant that I am full age and have the right to contract for me, my heirs, and my property. I have read the above authorization, release and agreement, prior to is execution, and I am fully familiar with the contents thereof. This release shall be binding upon me, my heirs, property and legal representatives and assigns.

Name (Please Print)	Signature	T-Shirt Size